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322 N. Church St We Specialize in Trades

" Phone 11 or 20

HOME PLUS INCOME
home with fireplace. FuU

bsmt Very close to shopping.
Newly decorated throughout Eco-
nomical sawdust heat Also
furn. apt in rear now renting for
$45 per mo. AU this for only $9950.
What more could you ask? Call
for Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

EXCEPTIONAL
Shiny new house. Insul.

Hdwd. floors. Dandy
kitchen. All the comfort 8c con-
veniences you've been looking for.
F.A. oil tieat Fireplace. Garage
with storage above. Deep lot See
this one today. Full price $12,500.
Call for Mr. Grimmett Eve. Ph.

li ACRES N.E.
Best of soil on paved road. Clean 2- -

bdrm. home. Chicken house. Good
barn. Garage. See this buy for
only $4950. $500 will move you in.
Call for Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

'

BUSINESS BLDG.
This building and lot now leased

for $100 per mo. Easy property to
manage. Full price only $10,750.

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenings

If No Answer. Dial

BUILDING LOANS 5 TO 25 YEARS MARKET VALUE APPRAISALS
. AVAILABLE FOR CONTRACTORS OR HOME OWNERS

a
30 ACRES. 6 MILES FROM SALEM Some irrigation, seeded to fescue, blackcaps, oariey ana pasture, oooa Darn. snop. chicken hr.ise. Modem

home. Price $12,500.00. Will consider city property on trade
Call Tred Rosi.

ACRE SPECIAL The cutest, cleanest house I've seen. Has fireplace,
hardwood floors, dining room .oil heat. 2 bedrooms, beautiful kitchen.Has beautiful lawn and shrubs. Has strawberries, cane berries, fruittrees. A place you would be proud to call home. Full price $9,950.00.
Call Henry Rund to see.

PERMANENT COURT RENTALS IN
BUILOING NEW WOOLEN MILL) For trade or sale. Owner wantssmall farm or what have you. Courts bring in approx. $400.00 plus per
month when full. Priced at only $18,500.00. Tor appointment to see call
Chet Rawlins.

SUBURBAN 'i block to bus. 2 blocks school, wall to wallcarpet in livinr room, dining room, hall and one bedroom. Lovely largekitchen, bedroom separate utility, attached garage, patio, work shop
fenced back yard, paved street FHA appraised $11,500.00, approximately
$1,500.00 down, $60.00 month. For appointment to see call Dale Rayburn.

GARDEN LOVERT DREAM Lovely North suburban. home withlarge beautifully landscaped yard. Has many trees, shrubs and flowers,
attractive rugs and drapes included. ar attached garage. Call DeaeKlarr.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN JOURNAL)

05 Chemeketa Street Office phone
Evenings phon? salesmen: Chet Rawlins Dale Ravburn
Fred Rose Henry Rund Dean Klarr

m Br m a s ga

707 Houses For Rent
FOR RENT One bedroom house, un-

furnished, except range. 896 N. Cot-
tage St
BDRM. modern home newly furn.,
Hdwd. floors, bus stops ia front
Water and garbage inc. Ph.

FURN. lovely, spacious m. duplex.
utilities paid, garage. 765 S. Com!.

BOUSE for rent $40, 1580 Center St
UNTURN. house, $50. 1437 X.

Park.
FOR RENT

Owner wants tenant who win do
some fixing up. Owner will fur-
nish material. 1 bdrm. down and
2 small unfinished up. $50 per mo.
first 2 mot and $60 per mo. there-
after. Caretaker next door has
keys and will show. 1085 Glen
Creek Pr.
BDRM. house tc 1 unfurn.
Ph.
ROOMS utility tc bath elee. wtr.
heater, wired for range. Garage
and garden space, $39.50. 1970 Kap-pah-an

Ave.
RM. 1 blk. to M&S store. Adults
pref. $65. 630 Union, call 2651$ or
45490 after 5 p.m.

NICE modern unfurn. 2 bdrm. house
and eaarce. ISO. Also 1 bdrm. un
turn, house and garage. 850. No
pets, 'i mi. East of Tour Corners.
4575 State. Ph.

UNFURN. 4 RM. house. 1042 Third
St. West Salem. Ph.

709 Wanted to Rent
5--10 A. FARJH for chickens. Nice

home. Adults. Ph.

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

RESPONSIBLE couple wants
house or apt. by July 1. Furn. or
partly furn. Ph. after 3 p.m.

ELDERLY couple long term renters,
heed furnished "two-bedroo- m cot-
tage with garage by July 1. Write
366. Statesman-Journa- l.

BANK employee, wife and son desire
house. Phone

714 Business Rentals

DOWNTOWN High St business lo-

cation for rent Inquire H L, Stiff
Furn.

LARGE warehouse space for rent or
leas Cement floors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L
tSiff Furniture Co. Phone

716 Resort Rentals
LINCOLN Beach. Ocean view, fire-

place. 3 bdrms. Phone Mercury
Tigard.

4
780 Moving & Storage

Larmer Transfer & Storage
Complete moving service. Also agents

for BEKINS nation wine Movers.
Ph

HERTZ-RENT-A-T- K UCK
Phone

UNI Real folate
801 Business Opportunities

FOR SALE 3 A. modem trailer court
in Albany. Ore. Located across from
waverly UKe. f orest Haven Trail-
er Park. 3246 Salem Rd. Albany,
ore. Mr. c x. lung.

COURT rentals. Very neat. Always
rented. Fine location. $32,500. Busi'
ness lot with older apt house, in
come about $400 a month. $18,000.
Might consider house up to 18.000.
For more information ph.
General Real Estate. 255 Center.

GOOD INVESTMENT
Downtown business site, furn

ished apt. house. Will take smaller
home for trade.

CALL ROGER Realty Co.
1440 Broadway. Ph.

EveS.
NEAT CROC, and gas. nice fixtures

with bldg. Cheap rent includes liv
ing quarters. Must see to appreci-
ate. Owner at Fly-I- n Croc. 1 Ml. N.
of Lebanon.

FOR LEASE, major oil co service
in small town near Salem, trooa
expandable business. Modest inven
tory. Ph.

GARAGE FOR SALE
LOCATED IN SMALL TOWN

, NO COMPETITION
S mills within 2 miles: 3 of them

large. Gross $50,000 last yr. Gas
gallonage 100,000. More work than
three men can handle. $28,000 cash.
Terms for financially responsible
party. Write Box 368. c. o. Statesman--

Journal.

GROCERY, in small valley town,
about $5,000.00 stock. Buy or lease
nice fixtures. For location write
Statesman-Journ- al Box 365.

ASSURED INCOME
GROW FLOWERS tc PLANTS

3 Ige. greenhses., 1 lge. aluminum
bide.. 10 acres. Good 3 BR. home.
shade trees, deep welL Reduced to
$13,000. Quick sale.
B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR

1910 Wallace Rd. Ph.
GROCERY store and service station

for lease. Excellent opportunity for
elderly couple. Small investment
required. Ph.

806 Houses For Sola

$5,250
home on paved St Oak

floors, L rm., fireplace, garage.
Small down payment Good buy. C.
W. Reeve. Realtor, 1860 Mission St.,
Ph Eve.

SMALL down payment or will trade.
new 3 bdrm. 4Z35 bunnyview.

rok SALE $500 dn- - new 3 bdrm.
home with fireplace, beat to every
room, birch kit and attached ga
rage. On paved st North. See any
time. 3330 Mayfield Place or see
owner 3150 Jack St Ph.

WILL SELL eauity in good home and
income property in Albany. Many
consider trade on small hotel.

1.

Contemporary;
$9,000 is the bargain basement price

of this new nome at
2800 BLOSSOM DRIVE. Has fire- -
plc.. forced hot air heating system,
all Birch 'kitchen 8c utility, big ga-
rage, lot 60x187, well 83 ft deep.
To see this bargain ask for RAY
DAVIS. EVE.

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
433 N. HIGH PH.

home, 3 joining
lots, all goes for $11,000. Well take
l',i ton truck or late model car.
See this at 3615 N. Lancaster.

2 STORY house. 14'x28' sound, to be
moved. Ph. 5210 Swegle Rd.

EW

If you want quality tc a good price
you can't afford to overlook these
two houses just completed.
Open daily. 2540 Wooddale. 2580
Northgate. Ph. Builder

$500 DOWN no loan cost 2 bdrm.
home. East near state hospital.
87500. Fh.

BY OWNER 2 bedrooms, full base
ment Close to schools and state
buildings. Excellent neighborhood.
Near bus line, see at na n. lstn.

FOR SALE: Suburban home located
in Salem Heights district Shopping
area and bus stop in close vicinity.
House has 2 bedrooms, living room,
din ills' room, combination fireplace
and large kitchen.- years old.
Price $8750.00. Phone be-
tween 4:30 p.m. & pjn. for
appointment

NEAT l'i B R. $5,200. $1,000' dn. $45
mo. 1061 Sixth St. West Salem,

- BY BUILDER
New fop quality home near

South Salem High. Dble. garage.
Iron Fireman heat tile bath, ma--

. hogany 8c oak finishes. Ph.
2 BDRM. house Keiier dist.. approx.

1 acre. $7950 sale or trade for acre-
age. Write box 367 Statesman-Jou- r-

806 Houses For Solo

Nelson s
SOUTH SALEM

Older family home with
view. Cherries, apples, walnuts,
berries on i Acre. Extra lot could
be sold off. 1 blk. to bus. Consider

.trade for 2 BR. home. $7,500. Call
dith Anderson.

GOOD FOR PRICE
This home" Is

an excellent buy. On a street of
new homes South. Needs a little
work and a coat of paint. Only $3.- -

ao. saw an.. K'3 mo. can Clyde
Foulk. Eve.

PLEASANT HOME
Close In. nice yard with patio. Very

neat, clean home. Com-
bination living tc dining rm. 12x28
with fireplace. Auto. . oil heat
ONLY $8,550. Call Echo Yeater,
3--4672.

END YOUR SEARCH
With this lovely home on a

beautifully landscaped corner lot.
Party rm. wfireplace in large
basmt Separate dining rm. Kitchen
with lots of birch built-ih- s and
breakfast space. Only 5 yrs. old,
located in desirable Eastmoreland.
Call Cordova Stephenson, Eve.
4- -6149. .

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS .

1590 S. Commercial Ph.
FOR SALE BY OWNER

Over 1200 sq. ft. A very modern, al
most new. completelv renovated
home. Oil heat. Hdwd. floors
throughout. Beautiful shrubs. Spe-
cious lovely corner lot. Fireplace.
Lots of built-m- s. Very close to.
scnool. market and bus. Immed.
possession. If you have a good job
we'U really give you terms. Eve.
Ph.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
An immaculate home. Panoramic

view that is out of this world. FuU
basement. Loads of storage space.
Lifetime aluminum siding. City
sewer. Secluded street. Wall-to-w-

caroets. Paved driveway. 2
patios You couldn't spend a dime
on this one. Very good pool table.
Torced air oil heat. Fireolace.
Street frontage 2 sides. Wiil ac-
cept good lot or car as part pay-
ment. Liberal terms arranged.
This is a buy for $13,950. Eve. ph.

BDRM. older style home. Modern
improvements. Chicken house and
barn, garage, cellar and wash
house. Many fruit trees on 2 bury
highways. Property divides into 18
lots. Sell all or part. Total price
$10,500. Mrs. C. J. Eck, Sublimity.
Ore.

A SINGLE PERSON OR
HUSBAND AND WIFE

Will love this close . in South one
bedroom home with att gar. Priced
to sell immediately at $4,950 with
$500 dn. and $55 per mo.

. "WHATTA VIEWm
In this gracious 2 BR. home located.

south on Ben Lomand Dr. Liv. room
with firepl.. din. room, kit. with
nook and 2 oversized bedrooms
Dbl. plumbing and full basement
with party room. All for $12,500.

WHAT MORE DO YOU WANT?
1 Liv. rm. 7 to 10 4 Bdrms.
2 Din. rm. 11 Util. rm.
3 Kit. 12 Dble. gar.
4 Sewing rm. 13 ' Acre
8 Family rm. 14 Outside firepl.
Price? $11,900 with terms.
Where? Hazelgreen Rd.
See? Tom Fagan
Eves.

Call Tom Fagan for further informa-
tion.
Phone Eves. Ph.

Near Grant School
IN ST. VINCENTS DIST. 3 Bedrm.

home on good corner lot at 1407 N.
Winter St.. has basmt. oil heat &

ar ga. We believe the price is
within reason at $10,300. Eve. call
MPS. OGLESBEE.

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
433 N. HIGH PH.

BY OWNER
No agents. 1400 sq. ft. 3 bdrm. Ranch

style, run cement Basement, party
room. Glass enclosed patio. Att
double garage. 1370 Evergreen.

OHIB (3351157

Salem Heights School
District

New, fireplace, birch
kitchen, attached plastered garage.
FHA constructed. Will consider
small trade. 5 down to qualified
G. I. Ask for Hicks 5)

$5950 Full Price
3 Bedrooms

South. Neat and clean. Inside util-
ity room. Ready ior washer and
dryer. Hardwood floors. Oil fur
nace. Garage. Only 5 years old.
block to bus. Will trade for new
3 bedrooms. South. Call Johnson
(Eve. ph.

3 Bedroom House
South

This home will fit your pocket book
3 bedrooms, dining, nice living
room, hardwood floors, garage. 3

. acre, good well. Close to bus. Will
take good loan. Total price $8,950.00.
Ask for Lucas (Eve. ph.

cai'snaDQ'nB
201 South Hight St Ph.

Quiet Street
I960 GARFIELD St N. of Market in

the Englewood Dist Just a nice 2
bedrm. home in a nice spot, fire
place, forced hot air oil heat, dan
dy inside utility tc separate garage
asking $11,200. EVE. CALL ED,

Ed Lukinbeal Realtor
433 N. HIGH PH.

BEAUTIFUL SETTING
Among the firs, colonial home, spac

ious rooms, patio, sunaeck. outdoor
fireplace. $17,500, call Faye Seal
Ph. THE HOMESELLERS
702 N. High. Ph.

NEW house. In Silverton,
Full basm't, 2 bdrms., walking dls
tancc to town. 124 Cowing St.

MR. FIX1T
Here Is a house that needs some

repair, has 2 bdrms. down with
full bath tc small apt up, with
priv. entrance 8c full bath. Very
good location. Asking price $8500.
$1000 down. $75 per mo. Will take
offer on this.

SUBURBAN. $6500
older home completely

modern, aown as a oarm
up. Utility in house. Approxi
maely 1 acre of ground. Good
garden spot with fruit etc.: chick'

.en nouse. sooo aown, sao a mo.
J. E. LeCLERC, Realtor

1696 N. Capitol Pri.

Hit OWNaJtl Wnen U sell Uleo
Woodry will pey top price fot youi
"imirure aDDllanre Jiw

LARGE house for sale or trade. Ph.

B OWNER. 1 bdrm. house, garage
nice yard. Near St. Vincent
Church. Ph. after p--

Apartment for Rent

LARGS comfortable rooms, first
floor front Private bath, Laundry.
Large yard. Quiet neighborhood.
$35. Ph. 44519. 695 S 18th. 1

THE LEE APTS.

Salemi Moct Distinguished Address
Available July 1st, one-bedro- unit;

also one bachelor unit ready to
move into. Inspection invited. 9M
N. Winter.
FURN. rooms. Fireplace, private

entrance & bath. Near Capitol
Bldgs., 840 Mia

TWO apt. 848, and $45. all util.
760 N. Church.

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. pvt bath.
adults. 570 Union. 1

furn. apt Close in So. Pvt
bath. Reas. rent Ph. 4

LGE. 3 rm. furn. Clean. Garage.
Adults only. ISO. 841 N. Liberty.

or
COZY turn. 3 rm. ant T. V. avail 4

able, washing facilities 845. 365
S. 16th. .

RM. FURN. hse apt for gentle-4-613- 4.

men $30. 1505 N. Cap.
PARTLY furn. 3 rm. apt. Lady pre-

ferred. 201 Mission. Call after
p.m. or Sun.

2RM. FURNapt. all util. incl," $4&
1599 State. after 6.

ROOMS priv. bath & entr. Refrig..
utilities furn. Adults. 735 S. 13th.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice quiet clean
1 bdrm. furn. apt. rice laundry,
garage. W. Salem. 38347. '

UNFURN. apt, ground floor,
close In. Furn. apt 147 N.
18th.

WANTED 1 working girt to share 3
bdrm. home with 2 ether girls. Flu

FOR RENT
Neat apartment Walking

distance to shopping and state
buildings $30 per mo. AL 1SAAK
& CO.. REALTORS. 322 N Church
St Ph or

COURT apt. extra nice 3 rmr, bath.
1 furn.. 1 unfurn. except stove 8c
refrig. TV. parking, laundry avail-
able. Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

BEAUTIFUL court apts. 1 or 2 bed-
room furnished or unfurnished. TV
plug-i- n, auto washer. 919 S. 13th.

Apartment Private bath. Bus
line. Ph. 1706 Fourth St, '

FURN. 1 tc 2"rm. Groflr. Ant. with
kit . bath. $35. $45.

ATTRACTIVE, clean, furnished. 1

bdrm.. ground floor, iront apt.
Fiireplace. garage. 3 blocks East of
State offices and Shopping Center.
Ph.

SMALL partly furn.. pvt shower.
$25 mo. Call after 5:00. 1168
Sixth St West Salem.

CLOSE, NICE, furn.. 1 rm. apt. $27.
3 Ig. rms $70. utilities. 765 Marion.
ROOM FURN. apt 1395 N. Liberty,
call between S and 7:30 cm.

TURN, basement apt $40. . Garbage,
lights, water incl. T. V. reception
available. Ph. 1815 N. 5th.

COOL clean furn. Priv. bath 8c entr.
492 S. High.

CAPITAL PLAZA
1 bdim. furn. it unfurn. apts.

1165 Chemeketa Ph.
$25 & UP for close in, clean, com-

fortable apts. Ladies. 645 Ferry.
MODERN nicely furn. 2 rm. court

apt $45. 1065 Madison.

NICELY furn. 3 room apt Priv. bath.
Close In. Ph. or

NEAT tc desirable m. unfurn. ex-
cept range. Close in. Priv. entr..
bath. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

NICELY decorated 3 run. furn.. bath,
utilities. 420 S. 20th.

RMS. furn , ground flr. Close State
Bldgs. Eve. - MWl.

FURN apt, steam heat Phone con-
veniences, wash facilities.

FURN batchelor Apt Util inc.
Close in. Reasonable. Ph.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
Ambassador Apts. 550 N Summer

CAVALIER APTS.
VERY nice apt. furn. or un

furn. 1171 court St. fa. --4i or

VERY NICE furnished or unfurn. 2--
bedroom. Call at 824 N 14th.

court apt. Unfurn.. $40. Furn.,
830. 16M s. i3tn. rn.

UPSTAIRS apt front 8c back
entrance, pri. bath. Ail utu., pa.
1580 Center St.
RM. furn. upstairs apt, 1 bdrm

Adults Priv. ent Nice and clean.
1120 Hood St.

FURN. rot for 2. 2 blocks from city
center, immea, avausDie. can at
Woodry Furn. Co.. 474 So. Coml.

BEAUTIFUL furnished, Ig.
liv. room, handy kitchen. TV ant.
laundry fac. quiet zone. 605 S.
Summer St
ROOMS and bath furn. Block to
Capitol Bldgs. Adults. $45. Fn.

after 3 pjn.

706 Duplexes
UNFURN. duplex except

range tc Frigidaire. Close In. $50.
Ph. 913 Mill.

UNUSUALLY nice furn. Adults.
IBM N. Capitol.

NEW duplex' garage, picture
window. Hdwd. fir. Antenna, stove
8c refrig. W. Side.

MOD. FURN all elec.. 3 rms. Laun.
Close in. Inquire at 2210 Breyman.

LARGE unfurn. Some utilities
PC 65$ Ferry. Ph. after 5.

ATTRACTIVE 2 Bdrm. duplex, all
elec. hardwd. firs., fireplace. Close
to St Bldgs. No yard work. Adults.
No pets, 1460 Trade.

707- - Houses For Rent
HOUSE unfurn. except for

range. Adults. 796 N. 14th.
2 & 3 BDRM. house. Clean, like new.

562 Mill St Ph.
ELDERLY couple to live in with

me. Share expenses. 294 S. 16th.

South Salem. Ph.
after S.

FURN. cottage. Utilities
furn. Garage. $45. Adults. Ph.
2261 Hazel Ave.

LARGE 1 BJt. home. furnished.
South. Call

cottage unfurnished. $40.
Ph.

1 BDRM. house, unfurn. except stove
tc refrig 2443 Market Ph.

MODERN 1 bdrm. Lge. lv. rm.. V.
blinds, oak firs. Floor furnace. Util;
lty rm. rsasm i. garage, c. auw si
4 Corners. $50 per month. Ph,

Directory
call one of these popular experts.

PAPERING AND PAINTING
PAINTING and paper-hangin- g. Free

estimates PH. 1160 Shipping
PAVING

Salem Black-To- n Paving Co. Drive
ways. Parking Lots and streets

FREE ESTIMATES
Ph . Ph Eves

Salem Sand tc Gravel Co Since
1913 serving and helping to build the
Salem area crusnea & round travel.
sanit 8c top sou. 1405 N. frost St
Ph.

WALLING SAND t GRAVEL CO
162$ MeUUchrist

Crashed quarry rocks and grave.
AH sizes for road, driveways, and
parking lots.

SUADY-ldlXI- COMCRXTE
Gardes sand. bulKdoxtng. ahevet
and dragging work Phone
KITH. SkiKVIC.
MIKE'S Septie Service. Tanks
cleaned. D rooter
drains
Hamei's septie tanks cleaned, sine
service Guaranteed work Phone

BOWADS Mot sVtoter. Oral
sewer, aeptt teaks cleaned.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cora for Solo

Loder Bros. Co.

EXCEPTIONAL CARS

PRICED RIGfIT

"53 MERCURY Custom
Hardtop $2085
Cream and black with all leath-er interior. Radio, heater, over-
drive, w.w., low miles, nearly
like new.

FORD V-- Cstm. 4 Dr. $1645
Radio, heater. Ford-O-Mati- seatcovers, nearly new rubber, 21.000

miles. In showroom condition.

OLDS Super 88 Rocket $1995
Sedan. Radio, heater. Hy dramat-
ic power brakes and steering.

w.w.

52 OLDS ROCKET 2 Dr.$1795
Radio, neater. Hydra., low miles.

53 LINCOLN 4 Dr. Sdn. $2195
Radio, beater. Hydra., lo-
cal car, is A-- l.

CHEVROLET 2 DR$1395
Radio, heater, custom covers, top
mechanical condition, real nice.

31 CHEV. C0NVT. CPE. $995
Nearly like new.

PONTIAC Chieftain 8 $895
Dlx. convert cpe. Radio, heater.Hydra, paint. Interior, and top

FORD V--R CUST0Y.$595
2 door, radio, heater, overdrive.

CADILLAC "62" 4 Dr.. $1998
Sedan. Radio, heater. Hydra 2.tone, clean, local car.

MANY OTHERS TO
CHOOSE FROM '

TERMS AND TRADES TO SUIT
YOUR NEEDS

Center . ph.
1942 OLDSMOBTLE Sedanette. Hydra-mati- c.

good condition. $145. Easy
terms. McCall's, 1297 State. Phpne

FORD coupe. $95. 4895 Bailey Rd.
1949 STEUDEBAKER Chamoton

coupe. Overdrive. $445. Mc-
Call's. 1297 State. Phone

DODGE or parts $50 as is. 1482
Park.

PRETTIEST '50 Old's 88 in town.
Painted a bright coral. New brakes,
nearly new white-wa- ll tires. Load-
ed with extras including dual
mufflers 8c headers. $900. 2050
Myrtle Ave.

1947 STUDEBAKER Champion 2 --dr.
$225. Easy terms. McCall's 1297'
State. Phone

1955 FAIRLANE Ford 2-- dr. 3.180 mi,
R tc H. OT. Premium tires. Beau-
tiful 2 tone color. 3662 Harvey St.

1950 STUDEBAKER Com. 4 --dr. Sed.
Overdrive. A real buy, only $595.
Easy terms. McCall's, 1297 State.
Phone

1941 PLYMOUTH Coupe. $125. Easy
terms. McCalls. 1297 State. Phone

EQUITY IN '50 Ford, i food cond.
Ph. after 5:00.

854 Tracks, Troilers For Solo

6x8 exterior plywood trill--
er. Exc. for camping, m. 47267.
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

rood equio. Reas. prices.
Tree est Nelson.

3
Malx earpentet reoetr ob Good
work reasonable Ph

FAINTING, carpentry, roofing. M.
Lohman. Ph. Ill Chemeketa.

HOUSE painting Inside tt out Best
material used.

LAWN preoared seeded. Custom
tilting witi Ford Tractor 8c

' VEGlfS DAY fTJRSERY
Lie. 1.50 day. 2386 State.
SOME building. remotteling. roofinf

& siding. Ph. or
PAINTING & papering Free esti-

mates. Don Lucero. Ph evt .3-55-

(616 Employment Agencies"

PAGENSTETCHER'S

COMMERCIAL

PLACEMENT AGENCY

SINCE 1948 SPECIALISTS IN I

OFFICE PLACEMENT

s. Steno. type rate .Open
Steno .$1 hr.

Steno recept . 5175
double, ent . $50 wk.

-l Steno Open
with shorthand zs

MF-Typis- t, good with figures $200
Bkkpr. $40 wk.

payroll.. 44--hr; wl . $44 wk. 3
g. typist $173

F --Credit manager .Open
clerk, out. ..$34 wk.

al Prop. Sales Open
M --Store Mgr.. Astoria $400

BEST WAY TO THE BEST JOBS
494 State St (411 Ore. Bldg.)

CAPITOL EMPLOYMENT
854 N. Winter St Ph.

618 Education

MOTELS & RESORTS
Mature women, couples to train for

motel, resort management. Place-
ment service. Excellent future. For
Interview write P.O. Box 9633.
Portland. Ore.

Jack and Jill Kindergarten
WILL OPEN SEPTEMBER

Mrs. Marie Swettman 3
Experienced Teacher

For information Phone
M1CKENB A MS DAY NURSERY

Ooenincs now available. Transpor
tation turn. Ph.

620 Day and Contract
SCHARJT BROTHERS

Installation and Repairing
Sewers. Septic Tanks, Oram Fields

Power Ditching Backfill
Ph. or

BULLDOZING 4c LEVELING
Leland C. Smith, Ph.

DOZING k LEVELING
PH. D. PANTOVICH

GENERAL EXCAVATION
14 yard 8c .' yard shovel crane, back

hoe. drag line, 25-t- on Lorain mo-
bile crane. D4 and D7 cats with
carry-a- ll It clearing blade. Rental
contract or unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO.
1405. N. Front St Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board 3

KICK sleeping room. Hot tc cold wa
ter. 255 Center.

AVAILABLE July 1. for women only.
Furnished sleeDine room with
kitchen privilege. Downtown loca
tion, 240 N. Cottage. $25 a month.

NICE light house keeping rm. 685
N. Church.

-- PLEASANT ROOM lor gentleman.
1050 Norway. Ph.

TV SLEEPING RM kit priv, friend,
ly home. $20 mo. Ph.,

COMFORTABLE sleeping rms. H 8c
C water. Convenient location. 461
N High.

SLEEPING rm. for gentleman, near
Shop. Center. 346 N. CapitoL 36253.

CLEAN rooms. T.V close in. Fred-- i

rickson HaU 213 S Winter
BOARD tc rm. for elderly people.

Gilmoro Nursing Home. 2455 State
NICELY FURN. room. 539 N. Winter,
HOME AWAY FROM HOME. Men.

Pack lunches. 1093 N. 5th.

703 Wanted Rooms, Board
ELDERLY lady (shut in needing

light day assistance) wants board.
1st floor room m private tnn
tian home in Salem. $100 per month.
Give ohone. Write Box 356, States--
xnan-Journ-

70A Apartments for Rent

CLOSE IN, nice, clean apt TV plug
in, auto, laundry. 3M oax St.

Nice, cool, unfurn. Laun-
dry, yard. Close in. Adults.
Ph.

1075 N. Capitol
furn. apts.

TURN, apt. Room for 4. 2S424.

Business
Tor tie best professional gerrlcea,

ADDING MACHINES

Ail makes adding machines cal-
culators. At typewriters, sold rent-e- a.

repaired Roen. 456 Ctmrt Ml 73

APPLIANCES
WESTLNGHOUSI

Woodry rurnlture Ce.
474 So Com'l Ph.

BKDDING
CAPITOL bedding Mattress reno-
vator New saattiiMii

BULLDOZING
Bulldozing, elearinf roads ponds D--4.

D--4 earrrall V. Huskey Ph
CHANS' WORK

25-t- on Lorain mots crane,
gand 8 Gravel Co.

rt-oo- covisauwos
Horrtt Walker Paint Co rVwr-ee- v

ring Divtstof Quality installs
turns Linoleuiw sBhali file. Rub-
ber Tile. Wall ltle ete FSXX ES-

TIMATES Pfa T-

Ot'SrRPl D riODI tTS

PROME3 tree delivery of WAV
KINS orotfurts eleaae call tietrib
.tnr I us As email St.. Salem Ph
98, Dealer applications taetted.

Liberal terms. Call N. G. "Dan"
Isaak and look into this today. Eve
Ph.

Jl)ST FOR YOU
This lovely new home la planned

for the fastidious buyer. Birch
kitchen, 3 fine bdrms., sep. dining
room. Lovely living room. Ma-
hogany finish. Aluminum windows.
FA. oi.' heat Plumbed for dish-
washer. Vinyl linoleum. See this
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